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ADDITIONAL INFO
Limited custom sizes and finishes 
available for plywood version; please 
inquire.

Custom size not available for walnut.

PRODUCTION NOTES
Hand-sculpted in Montana studio from 
laminate plywood or walnut. Shown here 
in laminate plywood with whitewash 
finish.
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Pouf

FINISH OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

77"
19"
17"

195.5 cm
48 cm
43 cm

Plywood

Walnut

Whitewash

Natural


